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Besancon Astronomical Observatory - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.obs-besancon. fr

Description Besancon Astronomical Observatory
country France

Scan Date 10/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 22

Total Files 15

Total Data 26.00 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)
/ 22 15 26.00 GB
/outgoing 11 15 26.00 GB
/outgoing/Matlab 0 8 25.95 GB
/outgoing/debray 0 2 42.21 MB
/outgoing/annie 1 1 8.31 MB
/outgoing/tno 0 2 411.38 KB
/Antivirus 0 0 0 Bytes
/cfepssim 1 0 0 Bytes
/cfepssim/cfepssim 0 0 0 Bytes
/dahu 0 0 0 Bytes
/local 1 0 0 Bytes
/local/local 0 0 0 Bytes
/modele 1 0 0 Bytes
/modele/modele 0 0 0 Bytes
/obs 1 0 0 Bytes
/obs/obs 0 0 0 Bytes
/outgoing/Maple 1 0 0 Bytes
/outgoing/Maple/Maple 0 0 0 Bytes
/outgoing/Mathematica 1 0 0 Bytes
/outgoing/Mathematica/Mathematica 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

[ pisk 1mage Files 25.56 GB 98.29 %

-Arch'ive Files 207.57 MB 0.78 %

[ Program Files 205.54 MB 0.77 %

[ pocument Files 42.35 MB 0.16 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 25.96 GB 27 GB
Average: 2.16 GB 20 GB
Maximum: 25.95 GB

14 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2014/05 7 GB
To: 2015/04 0 GB
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

26.00 GB
2.60 GB
25.95 GB
0.00 GB
2006
2015

12 Files
1 Files

8 Files

0 Files
2006
2015
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

27 GB

20 GB

14 GB

7 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

9 Files

7 Files

5 Files

2 Files l///////‘\\\\\\\\

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
B 1s0 Files 25.56 GB 98.29 %
[ exe Files 205.54 MB 0.77 %
B zzp Files 198.85 MB 0.75 %
W Ps Files 28.28 MB 0.11 %
[ PoF Files 14.06 MB 0.05 %
Bl ez Files 8.31 mB 0.03 %
[ AR Files 410.00 KB < 0.01 %
Bl 6z Files 9.18 kB < 0.01 %
|| NOEXT Files 1.38 KB < 0.01 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ 1so Files 4 Files 26.67 %
[ zzp Files 2 Files 13.33 %
[ PoF Files 2 Files 13.33 %
Bl exe Files 2 Files 13.33 %
[ 16z Files 1 Files 6.67 %
B 2R Files 1 Files 6.67 %
B 6z Files 1 Files 6.67 %
[l noEXT Files 1 Files 6.67 %
| | ps Files 1 Files 6.67 %

www. ftpstatus.

com



Besancon Astronomical Observatory - FTP Site Statistics

Category

Disk Image Files
Archive Files
Program Files
Document Files

File Type

CD or DVD ISO Image
Executable Program

ZIP Compressed Archive File
PostScript File

PDF Document

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
TAR Archive File

GZIP Compressed Archive File
Readme File

Extension

ISO Files
EXE Files
ZIP Files
PS Files
PDF Files
TGZ Files
TAR Files
GZ Files
NOEXT Files
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

AN U D

Files

RFRRRNRNNA

Files

RFRRRNRNNA

Data

25.56 GB
207.57 ™B
205.54 mMB
42.35 MB

Data

25.56 GB
205.54 mMB
198.85 ™mB
28.28 MB
14.06 MB
8.31 mMB
410.00 KB
9.18 KB
1.38 KB

Data

25.56 GB
205.54 mMB
198.85 ™mB
28.28 MB
14.06 MB
8.31 mMB
410.00 KB
9.18 KB
1.38 KB

12-Apr-2015

Data (%)

98.29 %
0.78 %
0.77 %
0.16 %

Data (%)

98.29 %
0.77 %
0.75 %
0.11
0.05

Data (%)

98.29 %
0.77 %
0.75 %
0.11
0.05
0.03 %

ENIEN
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 22 15 26.00 GB 100.00 %
/outgoing 11 15 26.00 GB 100.00 %
/outgoing/Matlab 0 8 25.95 GB 99.81 %
/outgoing/debray 0 2 42.21 MB 0.16 %
/outgoing/annie 1 1 8.31 mMB 0.03 %
/outgoing/tno 0 2 411.38 KB < 0.01 %
/Antivirus 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/cfepssim 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/cfepssim/cfepssim 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/dahu 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/Tocal 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/Tlocal/local 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/modele 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/modele/modele 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/obs 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/obs/obs 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/outgoing/MapTle 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/outgoing/Maple/Maple 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/outgoing/Mathematica 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/outgoing/Mathematica/Mathematica 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/outgoing/annie/mp 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/outgoing/model 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
/outgoing/taccadia 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/outgoing/Matlab/R2014b_win64.1iso
/outgoing/Matlab/R2014b_win32.1iso
/outgoing/Matlab/R2014b_maci64.1iso
/outgoing/Matlab/R2014b_glnxa64.1iso
/outgoing/Matlab/matTab_R2014b_win32.exe
/outgoing/Matlab/matTab_R2014b_glnxa64.zip
/outgoing/Matlab/matlab_R2014b_win64.exe
/outgoing/MatTlab/matlab_R2014b_maci64.zip
/outgoing/debray/postervoobsBes.ps
/outgoing/debray/postervoobsBes. pdf
/outgoing/annie/miss.tgz
/outgoing/tno/tno.tar
/outgoing/22.01_Recherche_et_Innovation.pdf
/outgoing/xcd-1.6.tar.gz
/outgoing/tno/readme
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Modified

14/3an/2015
14/3an/2015
14/3an/2015
14/3an/2015
14/3an/2015
14/3an/2015
14/3an/2015
14/3an/2015
26/Mar/2009
26/Mar/2009
27/0ct/2014
24/3an/2003
11/Feb/2009
02/3un/1997
24/3an/2003

12-Apr-2015

File Size

6.54 GB
6.39 GB
6.35 GB
6.28 GB
103.28 mB
102.57 mMB
102.26 ™B
96.28 MB
28.28 MB
13.93 MB
8.31 MB
410.00 KB
141.68 KB
9.18 KB
1.38 KB
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